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name 

BA (Bengali 
Hons) 

Intake Capacity and Number of Admitted Students to the First Year of Academic Session 2022-2023 

BA (English 
Hons) 

BA (History 
Hons) 

BA (Philosophy 
Hons) 

BA (Political 
Science Hons) 
BSc (Botany 

Hons) 
BSc (Zoology 

Hons) 
BSc (Physiology 

Hons) 
BSc (Chemistry 

Hons) 
BA (General) 

BSc (General) 

Total 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

15 

30 

10 

28 

60 

30 

303 

Government General Degree College at Kharagpur-I 
Office of the Principal 

Number 
of 

Students 
admitted 

22 

15 

Countersigned 

17 

5 

16 

9 

3 

20 

12 

45 

16 

180 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University, 

Midnapord-721102 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur -721149 

Inspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar Uníversity 

Midnapore-721102 

SC 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

6 

6 

2 

6 

Governnment of West Bengal 

13 

61 

Number of seats earmarked for 
reserved category as per GOI or 

State Government rule 

ST 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

20 

1 

OBC Gen 

OYASAG 

4 

4 

4 

2 

5 

4 

2 

5 

4 

10 

49 

1nspec ector 

/Nimapore-7211023 

14 

S46AR UN 

14 

14 

14 

14 

8 

16 

15 

31 

16 

161 

Others 

*Others inciudes both the General-PWD and SC-PWD which are reserved seats. 

3 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

1 

12 

1 

SC 

Number of students admitted from 
the reserved category 

1 

4 

2 

2 

0 

9 

1 

2 

0 

25 

ST OBC Gen 

0 

0 

2 

2 

0 

0 

2 

3 

11 

Datc: 14.06.2024 

1 

3 

3 

Officer-In-Charge 

16 

4 

0 

1 

Officer-n-charge 

11 

Kharagpur-l, Madpur 

11 

14 

5 

13 

6 

13 

2 

Paschim Medinipur-T21149 

28 

12 

Govt. General Degree College at Kharagpur-II 
Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-721149 

124 

Govt. General Degree College 

Others 

0 

0 

4 

0 

0 

0 
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Programme 
name 

Intake Capacity and Number of Admitted Students to the First Year of Academic Session 2021-2022 

BA (Bengali 
Hons) 

BA (English 
Hons) 

BA (History 
Hons) 

BA (Philosophy 
Hons) 

BA (Political 
Science Hons) 
BSc (Botany 

Hons) 
BSc (Zoology 

Hons) 
BSc (Physiology 

Hons) 
BSc (Chemistry 

Hons) 
BA (General) 

BSc (General) 

Total 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 

Vozi tiad 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

15 

30 

10 

28 

60 

30 

303 

Government General Degree College at Kharagpur-ll Ofice of the Principal 

Number 
of 

Students 
admitted 

21 

11 

19 

2 

10 

7 

20 

3 

7 

51 

5 

156 

Countegsigned 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-721149 

Inspector of Calleges, 
Vidyasagar Uniyersity, 

MidgapgseGPCHleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721102 

Number of seats earmarked for 
reserved category as per GOI or 

State Government rule 

SC 

5 

5 

5 

5 

3 

6 

2 

Governnment of West Bengal 

6 

13 

6 

61 

ST 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

20 

OBC 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

2 

10 

5 

49 

1nspecto ctor 
Mithapore-72!102 

Gen 

YASAGA UTVERSS 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

8 

16 

5 

15 

31 

16 

161 

Others 

1 

*Others includes both the General-PWD and SC-PWD which are reserved seats. 

s----|-|--| 
1 

1 

3 

1 

12 

Number of students admitted from 
the reserved category 

SC 

4 

3 

4 

1 

0 

1 

1 

0 

9 

1 

25 

ST OBC Gen 

2 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

11 

2 -
1 

4 

2 

0 

3 

6 

2 

20 

Oficer-In-Charge 

Officer-n-charge 

13 

7 

9 

1 

5 

Kharagpur-!, Madpur 
Paschim Medinipur-721149 

7 

14 

3 

6 

32 

2 

99 

Govt. General Degree College at Kharagpur-II 
Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-721149 

Govt. General Degree College 

Others 

0 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 
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Programme 
Daine 

Intake Capacity and Number of Admitted Students to the First Year of Academic Session 2020-20Z1 

BA (Bengali 
Hons) 

BA (English 
Hons) 

BA (History 
Hons) 

BA (Philosophy 
Hons) 

BA (Political 
Science Hons) 
BSc (Botany 

Hons) 
BSc (Zoology 

Hons) 
BSc (Physiology 

Hons) 
BSc (Chemistry 

Hons) 
BA (General) 

BSc (General) 

Total 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

15 

30 

10 

28 

67 

56 

336 

Government General Degree College at Kharagpur-ll Office of the Principal 

Number 
of 

Students 
admitted 

13 

17 

21 

6 

13 

7 

13 

2 

15 

42 

8 

157 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149 

Count�rsigned 

SC 

5 

5 

5 

3 

6 

2 

6 

Government of West Bengal 

14 

11 

67 

Number of seats earmarked for 
reserved category as per GOI or 

State Government rule 

Inspector of Còlleges, 
Vidyasagar University, 

Midnapore-721102 
Lnspector of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721102 

ST 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

1 

4 

4 

23 

OBC Gen 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

5 

2 

11 

9 

54 

nspectO 

[ Midnapore-721102 

14 

ASAGAR UNTVE 

14 

14 

14 

14 

8 

16 

5 

15 

35 

30 

179 

Others 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

*Others includes both the General-PWD and SC-PWD which are reserved seats. 

0 

3 

2 

13 

Number of students admitted from 

the reserved category 

SC 

1 

5 

1 

3 

2 

2 

0 

3 

6 

0 

26 

ST OBC Gen 

0 

3 

0 

1 

2 

2 

1 

0 

0 

3 

0 

12 

3 

4 

1 

1 

Officer-In Charge 

1 

9 

22 

12 

Officer-n-charge 

8 

7 

2 

9 

1 

11 

24 

95 

Govt. General Degree College at Kharagpur-II 
Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-72 1149 

Govt. General Degree College 

Others 

Kharagpur-1, Madpur 
Paschim Medlnipur-721149 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

2 

1 
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Programme 
name 

Intake Capacity and Number of Admitted Students to the Eirt Year of Academie Session 2019-2020 

BA (Bengal1 
Hons) 

BA (English 
Hons) 

BA (History 
Hons) 

BA (Philosophy 
Hons) 

BA (Political 
Scicnce Hons) 
BSc (Botany 

Hons) 
BSc (Zoology 

Hons) 
BSc (Physiology 

Hons) 
BSc (Chemistry 

Hons) 
BA (General) 

BSc (General) 

Total 

Number of 
seats 

sanctioned 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

15 

30 

15 

40 

67 

56 

353 

Government General Degree College at Kharagpur-I O(fice of the Principal 

Number 
of 

Students 
admitted 

15 

14 

20 

7 

8 

7 

13 

6 

15 

29 

142 

Countersigned 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur -721149 

Inspector of Colkges, 
Vidyasagar University, 

Midnapore-1A Inspector Û Clileges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721102 

SC 

Number of seats carmarked for 
reserved category as per GOl or 

State Government rule 

5 

5 

3 

6 

3 

Governnment of West Bengal 

9 

14 

11 

71 

ST OBC Gen 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

4 

4 

24 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

5 

2 

7 

56 

14 

MÛrapore-721102} 
UNVER 

14 

14 

14 

14 

8 

21 

35 

30 

188 

Others 

---| 

1 

1 

"Others includes both the General-PWD and SC-PWD which are reserved seats. 

3 

2 

14 

Number of students admitted from 

the reserved category 

SC 

5 

4 

0 

2 

1 

0 

25 

ST OBC 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

0 

8 

-

2 

2 

0 

2 

1 

3 

5 

Oficer-in-charge 

17 

Officer-In-Charge 

Govt. General Degree College 
Kharagpur-l, Madpur 

Gen 

Paschim Medinipur-721149 

8 

7 

12 

6 

7 

10 

3 

12 

Govt. General Degree College at Kharagpur-II 
Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-721149 

15 

7 

92 

Others 

0 

0 
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Programme 
name 

BA (Bengali 
Hons) 

keCapacity and Numbcr of Admitted Students to the Eirst Year of Academic Session 2016-02 

BA (English 
Hons) 

BA (History 
Hons) 

BA (Philosophy 
Hons) 

BA (Political 
Science Hons) 
BSc (Botany 

Hons) 
BSc (Zoology 

Hons) 
BSc (Physiology 

Hons) 
BSc (Chemistry 

Hons) 
BA (General) 

BSc (General) 

Total 

Number of 

Jeritjad 

seats 

sanctioned 

26 

26 

26 

26 

26 

15 

30 

15 

40 

67 

56 

353 

Government General Degree College at Kharagpur-ll 

Number 
of 

Students 
admitted 

22 

17 

19 

20 

11 

19 

3 

18 

Countersigned 

31 

19 

190 

Inspector of Cplleges, 
Vidyasagar University, 

Midnapore-121102 
Inspe
tor of Colleges, 
Vidyasagar University 

Midnapore-721 102 

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur -721149 

SC 

5 

5 

5 

3 

6 

3 

Government of West Bengal 

14 

11 

71 

Number of seats earmarked for 
reserved category as per GOl or 

State Government rule 

ST 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Ofice of the Principal 

4 

1 

4 

24 

OBC 

nspec 

4 

4 

4 

2 

5 

2 

7 

11 

9 

56 

(Mhapare-721102 

Gen 

DYASAGAY UTVER 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

16 

8 

21 

35 

30 

188 

Others -

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

*Others includes both the General-PWD and SC-PWD which are reserved seats. 

1 

3 

2 

14 

Number of students admitted from 

the reserved category 

SC 

6 

2 

4 

2 

6 

1 

3 

2 

9 

0 

35 

ST 

2 

2 --w 

1 

1 

2 

3 

16 

OBC Gen 

3 

2 

0 

2 

4 

1 

Officer-In-Charge 

5 

21 

Officer-in-charge 

11 

6 

12 

13 

9 

8 

11 

2 

13 

14 

Govt. General Degree College 
Kharagpur-l, Madpur 

Paschim Medinipur-7T21149 

18 

117 

Govt. General Degree College at Kharagpur-II 
Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-721 149 

Others 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 
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