

Government of West Bengal Government General Degree College at Kharagpur-II Office of the Principal

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149

Ref No: GGDCKGP-II/NAAC/QnM/2.1/Supporting-Document-1

Date: 14.06.2024

Intake Capacity and Number of Admitted Students to the First Year of Academic Session 2022-2023

Programme name	Number of seats	Number of Students		served	of seats category Govern	as per	GOI or	Nui	mber of students admitted from the reserved category				
	Janetioned	admitted	SC	ST	OBC	Gen	Others *	SC	ST	ОВС	Gen	Others *	
BA (Bengali Hons)	26	22	5	2	4	14	1	4	2	4	11	1	
BA (English Hons)	26	15	5	2	4	14	1	2	2	0	11	0	
BA (History Hons)	26	17	5	2	4	14	1	1	1	1	14	0	
BA (Philosophy Hons)	26	5	5	2	4	14	1	0	0	0	5	0	
BA (Political Science Hons)	26	16	5	2	4	14	1	2	0	1	13	0	
BSc (Botany Hons)	15	9	3	1	2	8	1	0	1	1	6	1	
BSc (Zoology Hons)	30	20	6	2	5	16	1	4	2	1	13	0	
BSc (Physiology Hons)	10	3	2	1	2	5	0	0	0	1	2	0	
BSc (Chemistry Hons)	28	12	6	1	5	15	1	2	0	1	9	0	
BA (General)	60	45	13	3	10	31	3	9	3	3	28	2	
BSc (General)	30	16	6	2	5	16	1	1	0	3	12	0	
Total	303	180	61	20	49	161	12	25	11	16	124	4	

*Others includes both the General-PWD and SC-PWD which are reserved seats.

Officer-In-Charge

Govt. General Degree College at Kharagpur-II

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-721149

Officer-in-charge Govt. General Degree College Kharagpur-II, Madpur Paschim Medinipur-721149

Countersigned

Inspector of Colleges, Vidyasagar University, Midnapore-721102

> Inspector of Colleges, Vidyasagar University Midnapore-721102

Inspec GAR UNIVER



Government of West Bengal Government General Degree College at Kharagpur-II Office of the Principal Madpur, Paschim Medinipur - 721149

Intake Capacity and Number of Admitted Students to the First Year of Academic Session 2021-2022

Programme name	Number of seats sanctioned	Number of Students		erved c	f seats e ategory a Governm	as per (GOI or	Number of students admitted from the reserved category					
		admitted	SC	ST	OBC	Gen	Others	SC	ST	ОВС	Gen	Others	
BA (Bengali Hons)	26	21	5	2	4	14	1	4	2	2	13	0	
BA (English Hons)	26	11	5	2	4	14	1	3	0	1	7	0	
BA (History Hons)	26	19	5	2	4	14	1	4	1	4	9	1	
BA (Philosophy Hons)	26	2	5	2	4	14	1	1	0	0	1	0	
BA (Political Science Hons)	26	10	5	2	4	14	1	1	2	2	5	0	
BSc (Botany Hons)	15	7	3	1	2	8	1	0	0	0	7	0	
BSc (Zoology Hons)	30	20	6	2	5	16	1	1	2	3	14	0	
BSc (Physiology Hons)	10	3	2	1	2	5	0	0	0	0	3	0	
BSc (Chemistry Hons)	28	7	6	1	5	15	1	1	0	0	6	0	
BA (General)	60	51	13	3	10	31	3	9	4	6	32	0	
BSc (General)	30	5	6	2	5	16	1	1	0	2	2	0	
Total	303	156	61	20	49	161	12	25	11	20	99	1	

*Others includes both the General-PWD and SC-PWD which are reserved seats.

Officer-In-Charge

Govt. General Degree College at Kharagpur-II

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-721149

Officer-In-charge Govt. General Degree College Kharagpur-II, Madpur Paschim Medinipur-721149

Countersigned

Inspector of Colleges, Vidyasagar University, Midnapore Jechilleges,

Vidyasagar University Midnapore-721102

GAR UNIV

Voritionalist 2024



Government of West Bengal Government General Degree College at Kharagpur-II Office of the Principal Madpur, Paschim Medinipur – 721149

Intake Capacity and Number of Admitted Students to the First Year of Academic Session 2020-2021

											48.70				
name	Number of seats	Number of Students		Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule						Number of students admitted from the reserved category					
		admitted	sc	ST	ОВС	Gen	Others	SC	ST	ОВС	Gen	Others *			
BA (Bengali Hons)	26	13	5	2	4	14	1	1	0	3	9	0			
BA (English Hons)	26	17	5	2	4	14	1	3	1	1	12	0			
BA (History Hons)	26	21	5	2	4	14	1	5	3	4	8	1			
BA (Philosophy Hons)	26	6	5	2	4	14	1	1	0	0	5	0			
BA (Political Science Hons)	26	13	5	2	4	14	1	3	2	1	7	0			
BSc (Botany Hons)	15	7	3	1	2	8	1	2	2	0	2	1			
BSc (Zoology Hons)	30	13	6	2	5	16	1	2	1	1	9	0			
BSc (Physiology Hons)	10	2	2	1	2	5	0	0	0	1	1	0			
BSc (Chemistry Hons)	28	15	6	1	5	15	1	3	0	1	11	0			
BA (General)	67	42	14	4	11	35	3	6	3	9	24	0			
BSc (General)	56	8	11	4	9	30	2	0	0	1	7	0			
Total	336	157	67	23	54	179	13	26	12	22	95	2			

*Others includes both the General-PWD and SC-PWD which are reserved seats.

Officer-In-Charge

Govt. General Degree College at Kharagpur-II Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-721149

Officer-in-charge
Govt. General Degree College
Kharagpur-II, Madpur
Paschim Medinipur-721149

Countersigned

Inspector of Colleges, Vidyasagar University, Midnapore-721102

Midnapore-721102 Inspector of Colleges, Vidyasagar University Midnapore-721102 Midnapore-721102

Verified Wandard 2029



Government of West Bengal Government General Degree College at Kharagpur-II Office of the Principal Madpur, Paschim Medinipur – 721149

Intake Capacity and Number of Admitted Students to the First Year of Academic Session 2019-2020

Programme name	Number of seats sanctioned	Number of Students	res	Number of seats earmarked for reserved category as per GOI or State Government rule						Number of students admitted from the reserved category					
		admitted	SC	ST	ОВС	Gen	Others	SC	ST	овс	Gen	Others *			
BA (Bengali Hons)	26	15	5	2	4	14	1	5	1	1	8	0			
BA (English Hons)	26	14	5	2	4	14	1	5	0	2	7	0			
BA (History Hons)	26	20	5	2	4	14	1	4	2	2	12	0			
BA (Philosophy Hons)	26	7	5	2	4	14	1	0	1	0	6	0			
BA (Political Science Hons)	26	8	5	2	4	14	1	0	1	0	7	0			
BSc (Botany Hons)	15	7	3	1	2	8	1	0	0	2	5	0			
BSc (Zoology Hons)	30	13	6	2	5	16	1	2	0	1	10	0			
BSc (Physiology Hons)	15	6	3	1	2	8	1	1	1	1	3	0			
BSc (Chemistry Hons)	40	15	9	2	7	21	1	0	0	3	12	0			
BA (General)	67	29	14	4	11	35	3	8	1	5	15	0			
BSc (General)	56	8	11	4	9	30	2	0	1	0	7	0			
Total	353	142	71	24	56	188	14	25	8	17	92	0			

*Others includes both the General-PWD and SC-PWD which are reserved seats.

Officer-In-Charge
Govt. General Degree College at Kharagpur-II

Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-721149

Officer-in-charge
Govt. General Degree College
Kharagpur-II, Madpur
Paschim Medinipur-721149

Countersigned

Inspector of Colleges, Vidyasagar University,

Midnapore-721 102 Inspector of Colleges, Vidyasagar University

Midnapore-721102

es, ity, Midnapore-721102

Voritied: Junioral 25/06/2029



Government of West Bengal Government General Degree College at Kharagpur-II Office of the Principal Madpur, Paschim Medinipur – 721149

Intake Capacity and Number of Admitted Students to the First Year of Academic Session 2018-2019

Programme name	Number of seats	Number of		served o	of seats of	as per (Number of students admitted from the reserved category					
uatue	sanctioned	Students admitted	SC	ST	ОВС	Gen	Others *	SC	ST	овс	Gen	Others *
BA (Bengali Hons)	26	22	5	2	4	14	1	6	2	3	11	0
BA (English Hons)	26	11	5	2	4	14	1	2	1	2	6	0
BA (History Hons)	26	17	5	2	4	14	1	4	1	0	12	0
BA (Philosophy Hons)	26	19	5	2	4	14	1	2	2	2	13	0
BA (Political Science Hons)	26	20	5	2	4	14	1	6	3	1	9	1
BSc (Botany Hons)	15	11	3	1	2	8	1	1	1	1	8	0
BSc (Zoology Hons)	30	19	6	2	5	16	1	3	1	4	11	0
BSc (Physiology Hons)	15	3	3	1	2	8	1	0	0	1	2	0
BSc (Chemistry Hons)	40	18	9	2	7	21	1	2	2	1	13	0
BA (General)	67	31	14	4	11	35	3	9	3	5	14	0
BSc (General)	56	19	11	4	9	30	2	0	0	1	18	0
Total	353	190	71	24	56	188	14	35	16	21	117	1

*Others includes both the General-PWD and SC-PWD which are reserved seats.

Officer-In-Charge

Govt. General Degree College at Kharagpur-II Madpur, Paschim Medinipur-721149

Officer-in-charge
Govt. General Degree College
Kharagpur-II, Madpur
Paschim Medinipur-721149

Countersigned

Inspector of Colleges, Vidyasagar University, Midnapore-721102 Inspector of Colleges, Vidyasagar University Midnapore-721102 Widnapore-721102

Voritied Voritied 2019